KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
4

ECENEL
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE AR g rdag
January 10, 2009 RS Governmian woin Summissior

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: _ADRIAN, THOMAS A

Address: 1704 CYPRESS LN
City and Zip Code:  NEWTON, KS 67114 County: _ HARVEY
Office Sought: STATE REPRESENTATIVE District: /2

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 31, 2008)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .........ccciimmmneciiiimimi et 5,015.00
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ... [,335,00
3. Cashavailable this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........ccovivvienmiiniincneeenioniccecnrenernns 6.,350,00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) wr.rrerrerroerero 5,766.14
5. Cash on hand at clpse of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ....ccccccennnnniininnnnee, 583.86
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ 0

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. g

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

. B P ™ i
01-09-09 % , /«(/4[

Date Signature of Candidate(of Freasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE A
CCNTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CANDIDATE - THOMAS ADRIAN

Date
10/30/09

11/03/08

11/03/08

11/03/08

11/03/08

11/03/08

11/04/08

11/06/08

Name and Address
of Contributor

John Carmichael
1475 N Lieunett
Wichita KS 67203
Boilers-Blacksmiths LEAP Fund
753 State Ave, Ste 565
Kansas City KS 66101

Occupation & Industry of
Person Giving Over $150

Kent Bradley Physican Medical

9866 N Grove St

Valley Center KS 67147
Harold & Evelyn Gregg

9 Circle Dr

Newton KS 67114

Kansas Society of CPAs PAC
1080 SW Wanamaker Rd, Ste 200
Topeka KS 66604

Gregory Jones

2753 Drennen Circle
Birmingham AL 35242

J Wendell Wiens

17 Circle Dr

Newton KS 67114

H P Elwood

1838 SW Campbell

Topeka KS 66604

Total ltemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
Total Receipts This Period

SCHEDULE A

Nature of
Payment Amount
Cr Card 100.00

Check 250.00
Check 250.00
Check 100.00
Check 200.00
Cr Card 100.00
Check 100.00

Check 100.00

1,200.00
135.00
0.00
0.00
1,335.00



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CANDIDATE - THOMAS ADRIAN

Date
10/31/08

11/03/08

11/04/08

11/06/08

12/30/08

12/31/08

12/31/08

Purpose of Expenditure
Name and Address or Disbursement
Newton Kansan Campaign Ads
121 W6
Newton KS 67114
Fox Ridge Conference Center Rent for open house
800 S Kansas Ave
Newton KS 67114
Thomas Adrian Reimb for campaign advertising
1704 Cypress Lane in Newton Kansan
Newton KS 67114
Hesston Prestige Printing Campaign brochures, labels
117 N Main
Hesston KS 67062
Newton Kansan Campaign Ads
121 W6
Newton KS 67114
AT&T Telephone bill
Box 5001
Carol Stream IL 60197
Adnan & Pankratz Campaign Supplies and Services
301 N Main ’

Newton KS 67114

Total ltemized Expenditures This Period
Total Unitemized Expenditures $50 or less
Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements This Period

SCHEDULE C

Amount
2,065.50

50.00

458.00

1,442.98

367.20

134.73

1,071.70

5,581.11

175.03
5,766.14



