# KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIVED

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

AN UBZUUS

January 10, 2009

KS Governmenter acros Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION C	FFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	

A.	Name of Candidate: ADRIAN, THOMAS A	
	Address: 1704 CYPRESS LN	
	City and Zip Code: NEWTON, KS 67114 County:	HARVEY
	Office Sought: STATE REPRESENTATIVE District:	72
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	oort
٠.		
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 31, 2008)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	5,015.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1,335.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	6,350,00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	5,766.14
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	<u>583.86</u>
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)0	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdem	nat the intentional
Dat	oli-09-09 Signature of Candidate of Treasurer	
₽dl	e Signature of Candidato(of Fiscastro)	
	GE	C Form Rev, 2001

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### CANDIDATE - THOMAS ADRIAN

<u>Date</u>	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Person Giving Over \$150	Nature of Payment	Amount
10/30/09	John Carmichael		Cr Card	100.00
	1475 N Lieunett			
44/00/00	Wichita KS 67203		Obselv	050.00
11/03/08	Boilers-Blacksmiths LEAP Fund		Check	250.00
	753 State Ave, Ste 565 Kansas City KS 66101			
11/03/08	Kent Bradley	Physican Medical	Check	250.00
	9866 N Grove St	·		
	Valley Center KS 67147			
11/03/08	Harold & Evelyn Gregg		Check	100.00
	9 Circle Dr Newton KS 67114			
11/03/08	Kansas Society of CPAs PAC		Check	200.00
	1080 SW Wanamaker Rd, Ste 200			
	Topeka KS 66604			
11/03/08	Gregory Jones		Cr Card	100.00
	2753 Drennen Circle			
11/04/08	Birmingham AL 35242 J Wendell Wiens		Check	100.00
11/04/00	17 Circle Dr		Ondok	100.00
	Newton KS 67114			
11/06/08	H P Elwood		Check	100.00
	1838 SW Campbell			
	Topeka KS 66604			

1,200.00
135.00
0.00
0.00
1,335.00

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

#### CANDIDATE - THOMAS ADRIAN

		Purpose of Expenditure		
<u>Date</u>	Name and Address	or Disbursement	<u>Amount</u>	
10/31/08	Newton Kansan	Campaign Ads	2,065.50	
	121 W 6			
	Newton KS 67114			
11/03/08	Fox Ridge Conference Center	Rent for open house	50.00	
	800 S Kansas Ave			
	Newton KS 67114			
11/04/08	Thomas Adrian	Reimb for campaign advertising	459.00	
	1704 Cypress Lane	in Newton Kansan		
	Newton KS 67114			
11/06/08	Hesston Prestige Printing	Campaign brochures, labels	1,442.98	
	117 N Main			
	Hesston KS 67062			
12/30/08	Newton Kansan	Campaign Ads	367.20	
	121 W 6			
	Newton KS 67114			
12/31/08	AT&T	Telephone bill	134.73	
	Box 5001			
	Carol Stream IL 60197			
12/31/08	Adrian & Pankratz	Campaign Supplies and Services	1,071.70	
	301 N Main			
	Newton KS 67114			
	Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		5,591.11	
Total Uniternized Expenditures \$50 or less Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements This Period			175.03	
			5,766.14	
			J <sub>1</sub> . <b>JU</b> . 1	